
‘Rule 2.29 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Form 2.16B 

2.16B 
Name of Company 

06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEI Cables 
Limited) 

Company number 

06196375 

In the 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 

Compantes Court 
(full name of court) 

Court case number 

1238 of 2014 

(a) Insert full 

name(s) and 

address(es) of 

administrator(s) 

*Delete as 

applicable 

We (a) 
Deviesh Ramesh Raikundalia 

Springfields Business Recovery & Insolvency 
Limited 
38 De Montfort Street 

Leicester 

LE1 7GS 

attach a copy of - 

*the statement(s) of affairs, 

Situl Devji Raithatha 
Springfields Business Recovery & Insolvency 
Limited 
38 De Montfort Street 
Leicester 
LE17GS 

in respect of the administra of the above company 

Signed 
Joint / Administrator(s) 

Dated 22/04/2014 

Contact Details. 

You do not have to give any contact 
information in the 
you do, it will help 
contact you if there 
form 

box opposite but if 

The contact information that you give 
will be visible to searchers of the 

AV 
public record 

aT 

Companies House to 38 De Montfort Street 
e Is a query on the Leicester 

LE1 7GS 

0116 299 4745 
DX Number DX Exchange 

Deviesh Ramesh Raikundalia 

Springfields Business Recovery & Insolvency Limited 

24/04/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#230 

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 
Registrar of Companies at - 

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff



Rule 2,29 

(a) Insert name and address of 
regtsterod office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Form 2 J4B 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 
06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEI Cables 
I smited) 06196375 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 1238 of 2014 
Companies Court 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) 06196375 Cables Lamuted (formerly AEI Cables Limited), 38 De 
Montfort Street, Leicester, LE] 7GS as at the (b) 28" day of February 2014, the date that the company 
entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 28 February 2014 the date that the company entered 
administration. 

Full name CL iv & Qiu AAP ‘ 

Signed CRhof’ 

Dated 16] £f 201 ‘a ' 



06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AE] Cables Limited) 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

A ~ Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Estimated 

Value to Realise 
£'000 £'000 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Goodwill, IPR, ete 1,250 

investments 6 Nil 

1,250 

Fixed charge creditors 

State Bank of India (5,721) 

Deficiency c/f (4,471) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Plant & Machinery 259 1,000 

Stock / WIP (net of holiday pay deduction) 3,620 1,637 

Trade Debtors 1,083 975 

Debtors (excluded from sale agrecment) 195 195 

Intergroup debtors 9 Uncertain 

Prepayments 325 270 

Cash at Bank 952 937 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors §,014 

Signature () es Dp 



06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEI Cables Limited) 

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

Al - Suramary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

to Realise 

£'000 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) 5,014 

Preferential creditors Nil 
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,014 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (c/f) 600) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,414 

Floating charge crediters 

State Bank of India (b/d) (4,471) 

Estimated shortfall to floating charge creditors c/f (57) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 600 

Unsecured non-preferential creditors (excluding shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & expense creditors (355) 

HM Revenue & Customs (861) 

Intergroup creditors (772) 

CVA creditors (5,827) 

Estimated shortfall as regards the unsecured non-preferential creditors (7,215) 

Estimated shortfall to floating chaige creditors b/d (57) 

Estimated deficieny as regards creditors (7,272) 

Issued and called up share capital 

2,995,000 Preference Shares of £1 (2,995) 

20,000 Ordinary Shates of £1 20) 
Estimated total deficiency as regards members (10,287) 

Signature Oe Date | b if ¢ 4



06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEI Cables Limited) 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

A2 - Secured Creditors 

NAME ADDRESS LINE 1 ADDRESS LINE 2 CITY 
POST CODE AMOUNT (£) 

State Bank of India 15 King Street London £C2V BEA 5,721,307.38 
Secunty given fixed and floating charge dated 21/09/2009 

sme Sao om 10/94.



06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEl Cables Lenited) 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

AS - Unsecured Creditors 

Non-CVA Creditors 

NAME 

ACTIVA CONTRACTS 
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL 
REWINOS 
ADVANCED WATER 
TECHNOLOGIES LT 
AIR PRODUCTS PLC 

APEX ELEC DISTRIBUTION LTD 
ARCO TYNE & WEAR 
ARUNDEL JONES ASSOCIATES 
uo 
AS PNEUMATICS LTD 
BN OPTICAL LTD 
BASEC 
BERENDSEN UK LTD 
SMS BIRLESIK MCTAL SAN VE 
Tic 

BOC LTD 
BRE GLOBAL LTD 

BRITISH DIAMOND WIRE DIE 
CARTER BROS (ROCHDALE) 
TD 
CHEMICAL RELEASE CO LTD 
MPS LTD 

COMPCO FIRE SYSTEMS LTD 
CONNECT PHYSICAL HEALTH 
CENTRE 

CYGNALL INSTALLATIONS LTD UNIT 1 HETTON LYONS IND ESTATE 

OALKIA UTILITY SERVICES PLC 
DATASUPPLIES STATIONERY 
uy 
DEAN TAXIS LTO 
DECO TROPHIES & ENGRAVING 
LTD 
DEMON INTERNET 

DMG CONTROL SYSTEMS 

DSV AIR & SEA LIMITED 

OURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL 

DX FREIGHT LTD 
EASTLAND COMPOUNDING 
EFS TECHNOLOGY LTD 
ERIKS IND SERVICES LTD 
EUROPEAN 
RECYCLINGRRECOVERY LT 

FLOGAS UK LTO 

FRESH FREIGHT LTD 

GATESHEAD COUNCIL 
HEAT TRACE LTD 
HLA SERVICES LTD 
HUBRON SPCCIALITY LTD 

HYDRAQUIP NORTH EAST 
HYDROCHEM UK LIMITED 
INDUSTRIAL ROOFING 
SERVICES 
INSTRON LTD 

Intemational Lead Ass-Europe 
INTERSCIENCE 
COMMUNICATION LTD 

IRD 

KME ITALY SDA 
KONECRANES UK LTD 
EL AUR INCTRLIMENTS 8 TO 

MONKS & CRANE LTD 
MR ENGINEERING GROUP. 

MULTIBLEND CHEMICALS LTO 

ADDRESS LINE 2 

16/19 COOPERS COURT 

UNIT 23C DAMSON WAY 

2 WEBSTER COURT CARINA PLACE 
PO BOX 16 

19) WHITE ROSE WAY 
PO BOX 21 

HILL FARM BUSINESS PARK 
ELLISON ROAD 
32 MAIN STREET 
PRESLEY HOUSE PRESLEY WAY 
PO BOX 6114 

BARBADOS MAH YAVUZLAR CAD 

QUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE 
GARSTON 

CO LTO, 66 OLD WAREHAM ROAD 

UNIT B6-87 FIELDHOUSE IND EST 
S CHELTENHAM MOUNT 
FLAT 7 £1 THE GRANGE 

CLEEVE HOUSE MALVERN ROAD 

36 APEX BUSINESS VILLAGE 

PO BOX 911 

STARGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
415 DURHAM ROAD 

ROMANWAY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
PAYMENT CENTRE 

9 BRIDGEWATER RD 

SCANDINAVIA HOUSE 

REVENUE DIVISION CIVIC CENTRE 

CO DEPOT 17 CRESTWOOD HOUSE 
BANK STREET 
2 BURLINGTON PARK 
AMBER WAY 

82 HIGH TREES 
81 RAYNSWAY WATERMEAD 
BUSINESS 

THE RAILWAY BUILOINGS 

FIN DEPT GATESHEAD CIVIC CENT 
MEARS EDGE CHESTER ROAD 
1 BOLOON COURT 
ALBION STREET 

UNIT G ARDLN BUS PARK 
UNIT ¢ GRAYTHORP IND ESTATE 

1 BRANDON ROAD 
CORONATION ROAD 

Gravington House 

WEST YARD HOUSE 
LONPREL] WORKS CLOCKMIIL 

ROAD 

SEVERN HOUSE PRESCOTT ORIVE 
LLOYDS HOUSE ALBION ROAD 
SYEVAING WAY 

UNIT ZATLANTIC WAY 
107 125 BRIDGE STREET 

495 OLDHAM ROAD 

ADDRESS LINE 2 

NEWPORT PAGNALL 

DRAGONVILLE IND ESTATE 

GEMINI BUSINESS PARK 
SHEFFIELO 

FOLUINGSBY PARK 
WAVERLY STREET 

LINTON HILL LINTON 
OUNSTON GATESHEAD 
CRAWCROOK 
CROWNHILL 
BASINGSTOKE 
ZALOGI U SOK CEYLAN HAN NO: 
1 

PO BOX 12 PRIESTLEY ROAD 
WATFORD 

PARKSTONE 

FIELOHOUSE RD 
HARROGATE 
WIMBLOON VILLAGE 

LOWER WICK 

ANNITSFORD 

HETTON LE HOLE 

PORTSMOUTH 

RYTON 

GATESHEAD 
TINDALE CRES, BISHOP 
AUCKLAND 
PO BOX 25230 
HEARTBURN IND EST 
WASHINGTON 

PARKESTON QUAY HARWICH 
NEWCASTLE ROAD CHESTER 
LE STRE 

BIRCHES RISE WILLENHALL 
CLAYTON 
1 STATION ROAD FOXTON 
HALESOWEN 

BEAUMONT HILL OARLINGTON 

PARK SYSTON 
TEAM VALLEY TRADING 
ESTATE 

REGENT ST 
HELSBY FORDSHAM 
BOLOON BUSINESS PARK 
FAILSWORTH 
MEDWAY CITY EST 
ROCHESTER 
TEES ROAD HARTLEPOOL 

FAWOON 
HIGH WYCOMBE 

2 Bravingtons Walk 
GUILDFORD GROVE 

GREENWICH 

OUNSTON GATESHEAD 

WARNDON BUSINESS PARK 
WEST BROMWICH 
POCNOR REGIS 

BLACK COUNTRY NEW ROAD 
BIRKENHEAD 

MILES PLATTING 

crry 

MILTON KEYNES: 

OURHAM 

WARRINGTON CHESHIRE 
CHESHIRE 

GATESHEAD TYNE & WEAR 
GATESHEAD, TYNE & WEAR 

MAIDSTONE KENT 
TYNE & WEAR 
TYNE & WEAR 
MILTON KEYNES 
QURHAM 
KATAYENISAHRA 
ATASEHIRISTANGUL 

WORSLEY MANCHESTER 
HERTFORDSHIRE 

DORSET SHi7 7NS 

ROCHDALE LANCASHIRE 
YORKSHIRC 

WORCESTER 

NEWCASTLE ON TYNE 

© DURHAM 

NORTHUMBERLAND 

TYNE & WEAR 
TYNE & WEAR 

CO OURHAM 
LONDON 

TYNE & WEAR N37 

ESSEX CO12 4QG 

ET CO DURHAM 

CO DURHAM 
MANCHESTER 
CAMBRIDGE 
GATESHEAD TYNE & WEAR 

CO DURHAM 

TYBE & WEAR 

GATESHCAD TYNE & WLAR 

GATESHEAD NEG 1HH 

BOLDON TYNE & WEAR 
MANCHESTER, 

TYNE & WEAR 
CLEVELAND 

NEWCASTLE ON TYNE 
BUCKS HP12 3S 

Regent Quarter London 

LONDON 

“TYNE & WEAR 

TRDG ESTATE GATESHEAD 
WEST SUSSEX 

NORTH SHICLDS TYNE & WEAR WSO 7WW 

MANCHESTER 

Page 1 

POST CODE AMOUNT (E) 
MKI6 JS. 337 49 

DHS 2XL 2,509 31 

WAS BWD 4,233,00 
598 102 395.61 

NE10 BYX 170.06 
WUE 253 57001 

MEL7 4At, 1650.00 
NEB 2QU 1,094.11 
E40 ANS: 122.28 
WKB OES. 48,027.54 
G24 BNE 1,575 77 

TURKEY 23,050 80 

M28 4UT 236.40 
W025 9XX 4,426 08 

1,186.80 

OL12 OAA 1,046.40 
HG1 1DW 855.00 
SWi9 47PT 7,500.00 

WR2 4YX 1,027 58 

NE23 78F 61900 

DHS ORK $8 32 

PO1 SON 5,180 55 

NEO 3EX 7,218.87 
NEO SAN 79:92 

‘DLA4 SAW 2,381 58 
G2 5xQ 244.80 

NE3? 2SG 236 00 

10,294 88 

DH3 3UT 255 00 

WV13 208 36390 
Mil 4as, 713 58 
B22 6SA 2,424.00 
B62 WG 10200 

OL1 3ND 15,698 57 

LE? 1PF 1,826 40 

NEL} OQY 8,873 09 

NES 2HH 42,154 00 
WAG 4D¥ 9,047 55 

NE3S 9PY 96 00 
435 OFP 132 

ML42 4LY 1,649.94 
‘TS28 20F 341,72 

NE3 2PS 828 00 
1,346 40 

NI SAF 1,392 00 

SE10 8)T 3,924 00 

NEB 20X 432.00 

WR4 ONE 1,766 36 
870 BAX 2,168 40 
PO?2 9ST 804 00 

1,082 $4 
CH41 18D 1,677 60 

Mil0 Sea TB 



06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AC! Cables Limited) 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

Ab - Unsecured Creditors 

Non-CVA Creditors 

NORTH EAST LABORATORY 
SUPPLIES. 
NORTHUMBRIAN WATER 

7 CUMBIE WAY AYCLICTE INO EST 
PO BOX 200 

NUSAFE SAFETY & WORKWEAR ADVANCE HOUSE 

OMYA UK LTD 

PARMLEY GRAHAM LTD 
PENTRE REELS LIMITED 
PICKERING EUROPE LID 

POLIFIBRA 2011 S pa 
POLYONE CORPORATION UK 
LTB 

QUNETIQ LTO 

QW SECUIUTY LTD 

RAPID ENGINEERING NE LTD 

RDS ENGINEERING 

RICOH UK LTD 

SWEL 

SAFESTRIP UK LTD 

SAFETYKLEEN UK LTD 
SML CABLES [TD 
SOUTHERN FIECTRIC 

‘SPFCIALIST TRAILER HIRE 1TD 
TALK TALK COMMUNICATIONS 
L710 

TECHNA INTERNATIONAL LTD 

THORNE & DERRICK UK 

TOTAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
“RTCCOL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED 
TunSiDE STANDARDS LTO 
ULTRATEST LTD 
UNITED WIRE (7) 
VALPAK LTD. 
WARBRICK INTERNA SIONAL 
Lo 

WHEATLEY PLASTICS LIMITED 
WANDSOR ENGINEERING 
(HULL) LTD 

YFSSS ELFCTRICAL LTD 

HM Revenue & Customs - 
PAYE/NIC 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Atl Fower Canies Ltd 

Sgnature 

OMYA HOUSE STEPHFNSONS WAY 
SALTMEADOWS ROAD 
MOSS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
GLOBE ELEVATOR WORKS. 

VIA FABIO FILZI Bi 

POLYONE COMPOUNDS & COLOURS 

ROOM § BUILDING 23 

UNITS 8/9 ENTERPRISE HOUSE 

384E JEDBURGH CRT 

19 BRINDLEY ROAD 

800 PAVILION DRIVE 

UNIT 3 THE PRESERVING WORKS 

UNIT B18 HOUGHTON CNT CENTRE 

PROFILE WEST 
THE MAGPIFS 3 RELLSFIFLD 
PO RAK 3 

‘BFLL HILL WOOD LANE 

NEWTON AYCUEFE 
BURHAM 

CHILTON 

WYVERN BUSINESS PARK 
GATESHEAD 
ST HELENS ROAD LEIGH 
STOCKTON ON TEES 

20864 AGRARE BRIANZA (MB) 

EVERITE RD WIDNES 
HASLAR MARINE TECHNOLOGY 
PARK 
THOMLINSON RO LONGHILL, 
INO CST 
TEAM VALLEY TRADING 
ESTATE 
HERTBURN IND ESTATE 
WASHINGTON 
NORTHAMPRON BUSINESS: 
PARK 
‘SHELLEY RD NEWBURN IND 
EST 
LAKE ROAD HOUGHTON LE 
SPRING 
950 GREAT WEST ROAD 
BRENTFORD 
WEST RAINTON 
HAVANT 

ROTHWELL 

STANFORD HOUSE GARRETT FIELD BIRCHWOOD WARRINGTON 

NO1 METRO CENTRE DWIGHT ROAD WATFORD HERTS 

UNITS 9810 BIRCHILLS TROG EST 

ALBANY HOUSE ALBANY ROAD 

BROOK 50 STCPHENSON ROAD 
J ROLLING MILL RGAD 
LMC TREE HOUSE 
GRANTON 
STRATFORD BUSINESS PARK 

97 WHITEFIELD ROAD 

REYNOLDS MILL 

CITADEL TRADING PARK 

YESSS HOUSE FOXBRIDGE WAY 

Insolvency & Secunties 3rd Floor 
Euston Tower 

Sth Floor, Regian House. 

urham Road 

EMERY ROAD BRISLINCTON 

EAST GATESHEAD IND ESTATT. 

CALMORE INDUSTRIALPARK 
VIKING INGUSTRIAL PARK, 
15 LIME TREE WALK 
EDINBURGH 
BANBURY ROAD 
STOCKTON HEATH 

WARRINGTON 

NEWBRIDGE LANC 

CITADEL WAY 
NORMANTON IND EST 
NORMANTON 

286 Custon Road 

James Street 

Chester-Le-Street 

Date 6/4 H¢ 

CO OURHAM 

CO DURHAM 

CHADDESDEN DERBY 
TYNE & WEAR 
LANCS WN7 3PF 
CLEVELAND 

TTA 

BELGIUM 

HASLAR RD GOSPORT HANTS 

RARTLEPOOL CLEVELAND 

GATESHEAD TYNE & WEAR, 

TYNE & WEAR 

NORTHAMPTON 

NCWCASTLE 

€O DURHAM 

WASHINGTON TYNE & WEAR 
CO DURHAM 
HANTS P09 SOD 

LEEDS 

LANCASHIRE 

THN gear 

GATESHLAD TYNE & WEAR, 

TOTTON HAMPSHIRE 
JARROW TYNE & WEAR 
SEVENOAKS KENT 
SCOTLAND: 
‘STRATFORD UPON AVON 

STOCKPORT 

WASHINGTON TYNE & WEAR 

WEST YORKSHIRE 

London 

Liverpool 

Sirtey 

OLS 6YA 
OHI SWE 

BL17 OSD 

DE21 SLY 
NES 386 

TS20 ZAD 

WAS 8PT 

P02 2AG 

TS2b INS 

NEI 0BQ 

NE3? 28 

INNA YL 

NEIS ORT 

DHS BBY 

DIH4 6RG 

LS26 ORS 

WA 7BH 

WO18 SHG 

Ses enr 

NEB 306 

‘$040 3RY 
NE32 JOP 
TNI3 1YH 
EHS 1HT 
Cv37 7GW 

WA4 BND 

SKI 2NR 

Hud 1TO 

WF6 STN 

NWi 3U0 

C75 1AD 

OH3 2RA 

Page 2 

308.40 
19,393 49 

141 48 

7,455 00 
327 60 

14,815 37 
385 26 

203 64 

3,785 87 

10,764 00 

23,592 02 

3,362 00 

37,774 40 

65 92 

223 20 

4,182 00 

546 98 
9614 40 
43726 

89 76 

2,087 77 

1,828 92 

aad ae 

36.00 

136440 
27000 

1,362 30 
7eR Gh 

1.367 06 

77775 

364 80 

1103 89 

602 44 
T77354,765.18 

491 755.RG 

368,826 86 
360,582 72 

272,203.47 



06196375 Cobles Lumited {formerly AEF Cables Limited) 

Statement of Affaits as at 28 February 2014 
AS - Unsecured Creditors 
CVA Creditors 

NAME 

Adares 1s 
Adamson & 
ADVANCED WATER TECHNOLOGIES LT 
AIR PRODUCTS PLC 
ALIA TAIL UFTS LID 
AMTECH POWER SOFTWARE LID 
Aadiges 8 
ANDREWS SYKES 

APEK ELEC DISTHICUTION LTO. 

BaeyA 
Baty Intemational Unies 
Becklord P 
BELLINGHAM STEALATIN PLATE CO. 
BETAFENCE LTD 
BLAGOER SPECIALITY CHEMICALS 
‘DLUEPAK SUPPLIES UK LTD 

CUS INDUSTRIAL HIRE & SALLS: 
CANWON HYGIENE LTD 

Conter Intemational Lig Ia Administration 
Cassidy & 
Caiskdy 6 Hs 

‘CERYEX UKLTD. 
cn unk iT 
CLARKE CHAPHAN GROUP LTD: 
HPS LID 
COLOMANT CHROMATICS AG: 
(CONNECT PHYSICAL HEALTH CENTRE 
(CONNECT WATER SYSTENS NE LTO 
Contsoa 

‘Ovgisn 5 
SOALKIA UTILITY SERVICES PLE 
SNATASUPPLIES STATIONERY L117 
DAVID WATSON TRANSPORT 

Deo 3 & 
OES MORROW TAU, LIFT SERVICES: 
Oiemond T 
Cinsmore 1 
‘Dbon T 
4G CONTROL SYSTEMS 
OOQUGLAS £ WARD ENGINEERS LID 

w 

Erocarh S.A 
ESSEX ENG WORKS WANSTEAD LTO. 
Esten G Ms 
UROPEAN RELYCUNGRRECOVERY LT 
Ewan k 

PARNELL ELECTRONIC COMP LTD. 
Ferny S 
PIFE ENGINEERING COLTD 
Funes 

rast We 
FUCHS LUBRICANTS UK LTD. 
Giese 0 
ons S 
‘Goodytar Dumop Tras UK hid 
Graham A 

HM Revenve & Customs (PAYE/NIC} 

AODRESS LINE 3 

‘Chester te Strect 
Durhatn 
Wacrtagton 

Chester te-Street 
Wobaliameton 

Worthing 

215 219 Chester Rosd 
ox 
Chester be-Stinct, 

ADDRESS LINE 1 ADDRESS LINE 2 
42 MAL ROAD CASTULIGH DLAEVALL 2OMEIESURG 
G3 Fessiae Oiiy 
GL Huospeth Crescent Pity Me 
2 Webster Gout Caring Place Gesnini Dusinets Poi 
90 80X16 SHECFIELD. 
UNIT 25 STH CAMBRIDGE BUS PARK BABRAHAM ROAD SavwSTON 
BAUK HOUSE 171 MIDSUMMER BLVD CENTRAL MILTON KEYHES 
2B dcatond Avene, 
fremler House Darigion Sucet 

193 WHITE ROSE WAY POLUINGSOY PARK, 
Yo HSEC lave Finanea (URS meet 
ELLISON ROAD OUNSTON GATESHTAD 
CALDER WORKS SIMONSTONE BURNLEY 
WIGH STREET ASKERH 
43 Alidosca Road Chester ie-Strect 

STRECT WEST 
PO BOX? ‘SHEFFIELD 
7 Vidorie Terrace Potton Lane Ends 
2 Vitor Terrace Peron Lane Ends 
86 Essen Dave favor 

PAYMENT ALLOCATION CENTRE YEW THEE WAY STOKE CROSS PARK 
23 PRESLEY WAY CROWN 
4 Wood Street Petton 
Vetorta Road Burgess Hat 
4 VWindermare Ghttey 
MCASWELS ROAD SWANSEA 
fo Atradiss Coflectlons United 3 Harbour Orbea 
OSPREY HOUSE BLACK EAGLE SQ WESTERHAN, 
POBOX 57-051 NAKA WELLINGTON 
‘9 Coronation Terrace Grange vita 
28 Boechways Drive Weston 
‘Sarton Wentors 
DAWYDON HOUSE GREEN LANE YEADON 
41 Daverley Court Concord 
41 Bevestey Court Concord 
3? Ashton fuse ‘Chester fe-Stroct 
90 Ayctife Averus, Stetngwell Estate 
‘CASH OFFICE 90 UOK 16206, 
& Rosstyn Pace Gartey How 
OWLER LANE BIRSTALL BATLEY 
HORTHGATE HOUSE WittTE LUND MORECAMBE 

‘Cfo Beever and Strothers St Goorge’s Howse 
‘Thorsoy, Vigo 

(78 Setkitk Crescent Batley 

Unt CE HARWORTH IND EST BLYTH ROAD 
COVENTRY AIRPARK SISKIN PARKWAY WEST BAGINTON 
PO BOX 9 SALTHEADOWS ROAD: GATESHEAD 
RAL? 44 THE GRANGE 
GEWERBESTRASSC 11 SION 
36 APEX HUSINESS VILLAGE ANNTTSFORD 
Glock ‘Westera Indarriat fstots Lon ¥ Llyn 
49 Gxat Sieert Geange Via 
332 Tower South toed ‘Cadbury Heats 
POX $4 HARTWELL, ORIVE WIGSTON 
AMBER CLOSE TAMWORTH BUS PARK ——AMINGTON TAMWORTH 
80 Seamih View Walay 
2 Priory Count Fetiside View 
19 Fett Road Petton Fett 
3S Ash Tertace Yaron 
#0 BOK OTE PORTSHOUTH 
STARGATE INDUSTRIAL COTATE RYTON 
(UNOFORO ROAD WEETING 
‘UNIT S_CO~OP BUILDINGS ‘DYAIAM ROAD DIRTY 
435 DURKAM ROAD GATESHEAD 
1 ARBOUR COURT KGRKGY LIVERPOOL, 
‘3 Santen Close Bere 
UNIT 1 ASIE.EY IRD ESTATE WAKEFIELD (WOAD FLUSHDYXE 
50 Bedford Avenue Badey 
20 Church Street ‘Shiney Row 
50 Jacques Tersce Chester to-Street, 
9 BRIDGEWATER RD HERTGURN IND EST WASHINGTON 
DOUBLE ROW SEATON DELAVAL WHITLEY GAY 
72 Holton barnsice 
#0 BOX 6500 ALFRETON ROAD 
Paper SM Roeat Rawentie Brion 
53 Groantord KXibbiesworts 
KERKTON AVENUE PORTMEODEN RD IND ESTATE 

K STREET CLAYTON 
16 Dervaint Crescent Grent Luniley 
‘UNION toUsE ERIDGE ROAD TUNBRIDGE WELLS 
Cfo Intarfink Teport - Export Uiiked ‘The Rodeos, Lancaster Lane 
32 NELSOW ROAD WANSTEAD 
39 Notham Count 
82 HIGH TREES BEAUMONT HILL DARLINGTON 
30S1 Iv0s Gardens. 
‘9 Oataiale Terzace ‘Choslar lo-Stroet 
7 CAMELOT CLOSE SEAN 
Farnell Accoumts ReceWabhe: PO Box 206 
22 Front Syect On 
LONGRIGG: ‘SUALWLL 
36 Path Road Cental Chester te-Strect 

91 BAYNSWAY WATERMEAD BUSINESS = PARK SYSTON 
2 Vitoria Terrace, High a 
21 QEAMISH DRIVE RICNLETOR WASHINGTON 
39 Melville Street. ‘Chester k-Strocl 
109 Courtflels Avenue 
13 Mesttrosst Crescent Gravesend 
NANLEY PLAST NEW CENTURY ST ‘STOKE ON TRENT 
265 Waskertey Road Barnuston 
62 Drgeey Close Umer Graage 

88-38 Way Br 
9 Dencoastield Tecrace 6 
‘A Lancaster Tectace Chester fe-ftrnet 
33 Gifiond Ceescant 
57 Machel Street Binicy 
Rorersien, Seat View Fatrieks 
2 Combrisn Avenue Grester te-Sircet 
36 Grecon Pace 
JA Grosvenot Place 
MPARS £DG8 CHESTER ROAD HELSBY FORDSHAM 
2 Teviet Rkideios 
T/A GEO BROUGHTON LUBRICANTS 283 CARNFICLD 
2 BOLDON COURT BOLDON CUSTHESS PARK 
‘Debi Managemen, Voluntary 
Astangements Serice Ly Brloge House, 

WEST MIOLANOS. 
SOUTH VORKSIIRE 

COLOORM NR 
WARRINGTON 
MARTON REVHLS: 

Country Durham 

TNE & WEAR 
NORFOLK 
TYNE AND WEAR 
TYNE BAWEAR: 
MERSEYSIDE 

OSSCTT YORKSHIRE 

LEICESTCR 

THER WEAR, 

‘StarrOapsaRE 

PRESTON 
BOUDON THN & WEAR, 

est Surin, 

Pages 

POST CODE AMOUNT (£) 
1610 BL 180 44 
Du IND 
0141 Spx 
WAS aD 
996.1 
022 304 
HxotED 
us AL 
wv 4 

WCLORYK 
mans 2a 
C8 290 
m2 70, 
PNG OAA 
(OS Jeu 
870 oe 
$90 tar 
HR IKE 
OH2 INE 
RESY 20s 

WAS 33D 22,597.68 
Ke OE 22,376.74 
‘O82 ICE 28,354.08 
RIES OLR 1.07682 
0H3 BU 3,839 18 
SA3 45D. 396242 
10 aw 123,501.56 
THIGIPA 10,729.85 

4735.68 
OW tH 29,017 70 
ais 2,014 99 
WD25 SKK 294524 
(S19 HX 431070 
HED? 260, 16,990.73 
NES? 264 2,058 22 
DH2 20 5,037 70 
NED 7BK 5,429 59 
W4 42k 3023 
OK) gor 17,669.05 
WEA SBW 300 94 
tA3 3a) 162.35 

M15 430 1,224 14 
DHS BHA 14,525.26 
Oi3 INR 679-20 

DAL BAe 268 48 
Cvs 4PA mana 
NEB ow 529. 
Sw19 PT 711.64 

68S 38 
NEZ3 70F 7229 
FBS IxH 952.06 
OH2 3LN 4,206 52 
Ds39¢eoy aod 
Leta aT 79370 
877 anp 3,061 «7 
OUD 1S 1775 
ON? oa 19,417 34 
OH2 2A 21,657 54 
$A? 90K 753.64 
Par Sit 3,504.28 
NED 3X 16,520.01 
327 OPL $% 22 
DHS 295 on 
NES SAN 210.96 
U3 7xC 97,174.53 
‘NEMO PRE 7744 
FHS 92D AG SS 

QUANT 
Ol¢ 700 3,406.54 
OH2 AY 9,559.45 
NES? 286 317.90 
NEZS OPP A250 
‘OHS SNQ 34,659 75 
GER az 21,700.60 
ONd4 6SL 31,230.30 
NEIL OTW 16,920.46 
A021 O8F 437 73 
Mit as 3,262.67 
DH3 49x 17,718.53 
‘TH BH 36045 
WN 7H, 972 95 
£93 2K 272042 
NUS 029 3,705 46 
O11 IND 820345 
DNB 7°Q 1514 25 
on3 30H 0.71043 
SRY 7AN 875 46 
1812 961 2388 
ore 30 8145 82 
NEI6 SAW 2,038.73 
O13 sete 653325 

LE? 10F 5,090.4) 
On2 1°Z 18,173 35 
MESB ONS 3196 
D3 39F 37494 
NES QQ 3,559 78 
DAI2 418) 2,204.53 
STL SHU 4,502 12 
NES GEX 2,114.58 
On 1,675 75 
624 Sir 3198 
O#3 SDN 25,790.98 
OHS 3a 6,653 73 
‘OH INH UTA B8 
ONS 16g 6A25.46 
NSO DAH 20,700.20 
DH 3AP 19,069 95 
OH2 HY TOS 
HE24 ANA SASS 94 
WAG 4D 4082 
‘NESS SEE 2913 12 

2587.59 
eas oPY 9478 

‘BNI2 4SE 212,326.70 



09196375 Cables Limited (formeriy AE! Cables Limited) 

Statement of Affalrs us at 28 February 2014 
AS Unsecured Creditors 

CVA Creditors 

UIs Revenue & Customs (VAT) 
{ROHTYWELL CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD. 
HOWARD LONG TRANSPORT LTD 
HSBC INVOICE FINANCL UX LTD. 
RUPLON CATERING LID. 
TAN DAGLISH IF°D & MECH SERVICE 
lingswortho i 
Industrial Resvarcts & Developmuen! Speciat 
Products 
LROUSTRIAL ROOFING SERVICES. 

Intand Revenere (Ireland) 

TVTERMAG COMPANY LIMITED 
3.G OLIVER BEM & SONLTD 
dackson C 
SASMARK CURTAINSIDCR SERVICES 
JONES STROUD INSULATIONS LID 
Kanneslay tt 
Ker O 
SCY INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT LTO 
og $n 
AUBE & NAGLL CTD. 
LASTHHERN SOME 
tambet 0 
Lacon ) 
Lexis UK 
Middle 
Utthefate We 
[PC ELEMENTS LID 

McFasting T 
ELROD SERVICES LID. 
METER TOLEDO LTD 

MONKS & CRANE LID 
‘MORGANITE ELECTSICAL CARDON 
MULTIPLE WINDING 00 CTD. 
Muncaster > 
Haluass K 
Hottinghans Cabler tlenlteg e/o Gory 
Factors Ud 
Odo 1 
PWHALLLID 
Pearson D 
Posed t 

PETERLEE FIRE CO.LTD. 
Pony & y 
POLIFIBRA 2011 S.p.8 
POLYBLEND UK LID 

Bringie P 
PROTEC PLASTIC PROTECTORS LTD 
burdio SMT 
Salney ) 

RAPID ENGINEERING NE LTD. 
Read C 
REMPLOY 47 

ROWAN CABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED: 
REWAS MANE OR RENT AND TWP 
PACKAGING LTD 

ROYAL DANK OF SCOTLAND TREC LTD 
RSH RUBBER SAFETY KYGIENE LID. 
RUNFOLD PLASTICS LID 
Rothestord R 
RYOER TRUCK RENTAL CIMITCO 
SAPESTRIP UK LTD. 

‘SHELL UK Of, PRODIXTS LID 
Stetits A 
Shove A 
‘Siapson D 

‘Skyline Access & Scalfoiaing Seivices Lid 
‘Sureve 
SOWTION MHE ITD: 
‘SPECIALIST TRAILER HIRE LTO. 
STAFFING MADE SIMPLE KEXT LTO 
STANLEY VICKERS LIMITED 

THE NATIONAL [t2SURANCE FUND 
THE SURLIGHT SERVICE GROUP LTD 

Voluntary Arrangement Serve 
PO 10K 100 
UNIT 5 101 COMMERCE PARK 
FARHCOMBE ROAD 
UNGMELD HOUSE DNGTIELWD FOR 
AS HAUXLEY DRIVE 
8 StAibans View 

‘Unt $, Lanpret Wons, 
325 LOWGIGGIN: 

Collector -Goneeats Drvtsion, Revenue 
‘Commissiones 
‘Wear & South Aros, 

23 Wookombers Way 
BLACKHOOR ROAD EDDLAKE IND EST. 

30 Prendwrck Avenue 

34 Thhd Avensd 

17 Ladysmith Coprt 

Pakington House, 
15 Coakean Sireet 
WOODIL EE INOUSTRIAL ESTATE 

Broan 

ROAD 
POLYOHE COMPOUNDS & COLOURS. 
48 Pearya Way 
91 Brecon Pace 
PRINCES PARK 
8 Thomfexd Avenue 
8 Keatt Cosa. 

D042 JEDOURGH CRT GONE AWAY 
16 The Bears, 
CASHIERS DEPT GEMINT COURT 
MARSH TREC HOUSE MARSH PARADE 

22 Hambislon Avenue 
42 Glen Terrace 

ROWAN HOUSE 

SMITH HOUSE, PO BOX 50. 

‘SMITH HOUSE 
‘ENTERPRISE WORKS. 
PASSFIELD MILL BUSINESS PARK 
18 Wiagate Cioso. 
‘GLODE LANE 
‘Suke 4, avghion Gasiness Cente 
PROMILE WEST 
052 FOUNTAIN COURT 
344 Manchester Road 
22 Nakn Close 
fo UBI Facies SPA 
THE WOODSIDE EATATE 
29 Dunvegan 
1? 

‘Unt 16 Aisi Avenua ***™90ne awaytert® 
SYKE MILL OELTHOAN ROAD 
UNIT 1188 BURCOTT RD 
BELL HILL WOOD LANE 
VANGUARD HOUSF MELLS ROAD 

ROAD 

Durrington Belts House 
DARCKHELL 
STEPHLENSO’ ROAD WASIINGTOR 
WORTHING 
NCHULLER ROAD 
WALDRIOGE CHESTER LE STREET 
‘Shieeavoor 

‘Clockentt Road 
EWBIGGON HALE ESTATE 

Sevstio Ronee, Frade Steet 
Grtvioge Howse, High Street West 
1nge weDNBE 
FELLING TOUSTRIAL ESTATE 
‘Preston Fain Indgutitat Estate 

‘Sc Ulctnets Court, $x Hichaels Lane 
‘Chester Sect 

8 The Cesess 
COUNOON BISHOP AUCKLAND 
SARIN 
Chesterte-Srrect, 
Wrose 
Oxtey 
Alerdene stale 
Si Gabrets 
Leamlane Estate 
$1 Abans Road 
GEAURONT LEYS 
BLACK COUNTRY NEW ROAD 

MORRISTON 
ETON 
Petron 
South Suniey 

3.4 Hovte Fatr 

DELAMARE ROAD CHESHUNT WALTHAM 

FELMWOOD AVE, FELTHAM: 

ELMWOOD AVENUE FELTHAM 

Osby Lane Estae 
OUKINFIELD 
Lake Road, 
950 GREAT WEST ROAD GRENTTORD 
DIRCHWOOD BOULEVARD 
‘Cardngton 
Baslay How 
Via Fratet Gabba 1 
OUTISTABLE 

20 Fines, Cannon Hose 
Antec 3, intec Bustiess Park 
Chetter fo Street 
Batley How 
Glebe 

Uareraton Rood, Worthlag West Sussex 
BERKSHIRE 
TYRE & WAR 

DARLINGTOH 
CO BURIIAM 

Newcasilo User Tyne 

Gorechesd 
HEWCASTLE ON TYNE 

tomer: Kelana 
‘Sunderland Tyne and Wear 

BUCKS HPIZ aSY 
GATESHEAD 
Calotans 

Coduram 
enustoe 
PRESTON 

CoDucham 

DORSET DH2! GAT 
Cast Gatestiead Tyne end Wear 

HILTON KEYES 
‘SURREY 

West Yorkshire 
Tyne & Woar 

Cobian 
forpett 

SO DUR 

Sobutam 
iniey 

Coury Durham 
tow Fea 
Sundertand 

‘Tyne & Wear 
‘Walford 

LEICESTER, 
WEDNESDURY WEST 
PIDLANOS 
SWANSEA 
MANCHESTER 

Chester-fo-Sucet 
Suny 

antury Ordoedshire 
Oo.durham 

aascow 
Cresterte Strect 
Bultey 

HORDEN PLTORLEE OF 

Houghton te Spring 
$TALY 
‘CHESHIRE 
UANCASIIRE 
CHESHTRE 

‘Dusham 
Chesterte-Street 

Pudsey: 

Stankey 

GATESHEAD THE & WEAR 
Comet 

BAGLAN PORT TALGOY 
STAFFS 
Oevar, 

Tyne & Wear 
Unetser Jo Sirést 
Naughton be-Spring 
CoDuham 
‘Washington 

CROSS HERTS: 

MIDDLESEX 

‘#MIDOLESEX 
SHEFFIELD. 
HAMPSHIRE 

Vewghton fo Spitag 
CHESHIRE SK16 4UL 

‘ouginaan La Solon, 
SODOLESEX Twa 98 
WARRINGTON 

Manchester 
tetley 
70123 Milano jaw 

BEOFORDSHIRE 

Chasteete Street 
QUESHIRE 

‘Chestes fe Street 

Chester e-Sticet 
Chectere-atrost 
CiesterJe-street 

Bittley 
OLACKOURN 
BRISTOL 
LELOS 
AYLESBURY 
CLEVELAND TS2 11, 

Chesterte Street 
& Ova 

Chester te-Btroet 
Sunderiand 
Duan IRELAND 

AWAKEELELD YORKSHIRE 
Soutrampion 
Chester te Street 

lerSerttng 
18 Peory Quoeosway Binntagtomn 
osteo: 
CoDubam 
‘Buttey 
Weshington 

Gia? 45E 
G12 VEL 
E37 JHA 
se51 2007 
Ou mw 
one He 
Nt? oon 

NEB 2QK 
NES PKS: 

Sha Ut,. 

NEIB ALG 

2H3 299 

Page 2 

1 603,763.50 
5.58 

14,553.32 
‘y72 07 

561447 

19,292.89 

687791 



06196375 Cables Limited {formeniy ACI Cables timited) 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 
AS - Unsecured Creditors 
CVA Creditors 

‘TOR COMMINGS LTD. 9 PORTOBALLO MOUS TIAL ESTATE 

JOTAL BUSINESS GROUP ALBANY HOUSE ALDARY ROAD, 
WR wR fo KPMG LLP 
muPLeT Uented Pak 
URNER & BUDD LTD AAR ASHLEY TERRACE 
TWENTY COUR SEVEN RECA LTD. 15 MERRION STRELY 
TVNE TEES FILTRATION 410. 
‘Uk BIREWATOA LID 

Wake C 

GLUE NOUSE POINT ROAD 
20 Float Cavendisn House 
WORERSH HOUSE TIL GURDWAT 
‘STRATFORD BUSINESS PARK 
HILL HOUSE INTERNATIONAL, 
20 Eon Street 
18 Petaw Road 
‘J River View 
CBrtseaty Tenace 
34 Cleaves Court 
6 Honhboumie Stree 
2 Suanisign Delve. 
REYROLDS ILL 
23 ALBERY STREET 
‘GHGH4, 51/52 VICTORIA ROAD. 
49 Lower Chopel Lane, 

Qesomt 
27 Weoch Square ***GONE AWAY 
43 Gaitach Ortva, 
G Leopold Sree 
ACCOUNTS DEPT COMMON ROAD 

Stpnature 

GIRTLEY CHESTER LE STREET 

CAST GATESHEAD IND ESTAIE 
yas Manust 
Shitson 

danow 
‘SUTTON IN ASISFIELO 

‘St James's Square 
‘County Ourhern 

‘Stockton 90 Tews 

fitstol 
Rewcasiie Upon Tyee. 
Gateshead 
Washington 
Chesterte Stent 
‘Tyne aed Wear 

Dote 

60 DURHAA DIG 200, 

GATESHEAD TYNE 6 WEAR 
Manchiestes 

CO DURHAM 

CLCVELAND TSIE 2QL, 
(Gevciand 
GUNDFORD SURREY 
STRATRORD UPON AVON 
LARCS 

Page 3



06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEI Cables Limited) 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

C- Shareholders 

NAME ADDRESS LINE 3 ADDRESS CITY 
LINE 2 

Preference Shares 
10 Diomidous 

Paramount Holdings Limited Alphamega Akropolis Building Street Nicosia 
Ordinary Shares 

10 Diomidous 
Paramount Holdings Limited Alphamega Akropolis Bullding Street Nicosia 

POSTCODE NUMBER OF AMOUNT (£) 

Signature ( is ol Date lb} d- 

SHARES 

2,995,000 

20,000 

2,995,000 00 

20,000.06


